NatWest

e

10

11

12

13
14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Mumbai H M Kataria &
Associates

Mumbai Universal Couriers

Mumbai Arun Shankar &
Associates

Delhi Bhambri Chopra &
Pushkarna

Mumbai Blue Dart Express Ltd

Coimbatore C Subramanian

Mumbai Credit Information
Bureau Of India Ltd Cibil

Chennai M Ajmal Azzath
Advocate

Hyderabad  M.Srinivas Reddy

Mumbai M.V. Kini & Co
Lucknow Neeraj Associates
Delhi Punit K Bhalla
Kolkata Sinha And Company
Gurgaon Eih Limited

Mumbai P.N.Writer & Co. Pvt.

Ltd./ Writer Business
Service Pvt Ltd

Mumbai Security Guard Board

Mumbai First Advantage Private
Limited

Gurgaon Randstad India Limited

Bangalore Best Of Breed Software
Solutions India Pvt. Ltd

Mumbai CMS Info Systems Pvt
Ltd

Page 1 of 4

Advisory Services

Courier Service

Operational
Support

Operational
Support
Courier Service
Legal Services
Credit Advisory
Legal Services
Legal Services
Legal Services
Legal Services

Legal Services

Legal Services

Printing services

Record
management

Security Services

Background
checks

Operational
Support

Technology
Support

Operational
Support

18-19, SILK HOUSE, 3RD FLOOR, 630, J.S.S.
ROAD, GIRGAUM, MARINE LINES (EAST),
MUMBAI - 400002

538 Pimpleshwar Krupa, 5th Floor, Sakharam
Pawar Marg, Currey Road, Mumbai - 13
Narayan V Shankar, A-314, Bhaveshwar
Arcade, LBS Marg, Ghatkopar,

Mumbai - 400 086

llird Floor Anand Plaza Plot no2 LSC Sainik
Vihar Pitampura Delhi - 110034

Blue Dart Centre, Sahar airport Road Andheri
(E) Mumbai - 400099

No 74,Government Arts College road, Near
Kumaran Lodge, Coimbatore - 18

412-415 Tulsiani Chambers, Nariman Point,
Mumbai - 400 021

E-Type- 10th Street, Sidco Nagar, Villivakkam,
Chennai - 6000490ff:#1/10

Flat no 202,Satya sai Apartments,Srinivasa
Nagar (east), S R Nagar, Hyderabad - 38

SAVLA CHAMBERS, 40, CAWASJI PATEL
STREET, FORT, Mumbai - 400001

4/57 Vishal Khand-4, Gomti Nagar,
Lucknow - 226010

G.F.-1, Gopala Tower, 25, Rajendra Place,
New Delhi - 110 008

5, Kiran Shankar Roy Rnad, Kolkata - 700001

PLOT NO.22, SEC 5, IMT MANESAR,
GURGAON, GURGAON(W), HARYANA

Writer House, CTS no. 1377 &1378, Church
Road, Marol, Andheri (E) Mumbai - 400059

D-301/E-301 Sanpada Railway Station Complex,
Sanpada, Navi Mumbai - 400 705

Interface 7, 1st Floor, Link Road, Malad (W),
Mumbai - 400064

2nd Floor, Building 9 A, DLF Cyber City,
Phase lll, gurgaon - 122002

BBSS House 1292 1st Main, 1st Block, BTM 4th
Stage, Bangalore - 560 076

“CMS House, Plot No. 91, Street No. 7, MIDC,
Marol, Andheri (East), Mumbai — 400 093”



A e e

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Mumbai

Mumbai

Bangalore

Mumbai

Bangalore

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai

Chennai

Mumbai

Mumbai
Mumbai

Mumbai

Gurgaon
Bangalore

Mumbai

Mumbai
Delhi
Delhi

Mumbai

Chennai

Page 2 of 4

Cyber Manager
Software Services

CGl Information Systems

and Management
Consultants Pvt Ltd

Minacs Pvt. Ltd./
Concentrix Services
India Private Ltd

Accenture Services Pvt
Ltd

Infosys Limited/
Edgeverve Systems
Limited

Faxon Imaging
Technologies Ltd

ALD Automotive

Tranzlease Holdings
(India) Pvt Ltd

Saksoft Ltd.

HGS International
Services Pvt Itd

IBM (NEEMA)
HGS International

Services Pvt Itd
Vodafone India Ltd

Deneb and Pollux Tour
and Travels pvt Itd
Wipro Ltd (Symphony)

New India Assurance

Bharti Airtel
Mercury Car Rentals
Limited (AVIS)

CBRE

India Life Capital Pvt Ltd

Kalyanasundaram &
Associates

Operational
Support

Technology
Support

Technology
Support

Technology
Support

Technology
Support

Technology

Support
Vehicle Lease

Vehicle Lease

Operational
Support

Advisory Services

Technology
Support
Payroll

Technology
Support

Vehicle Lease
Technology

Support

Insurance

Technology
Support
Vehicle Lease

Facility Services

Advisory Services

Audit

Cyber Managers Software Services 75,2nd
floor, Maker Chambers, Dr.D.N. Road, Fort,
Mumbai - 400 001

E - CITY, TOWER 2, Bangalore,
Karnatka - 560100

3rd Floor, Millennium Towers, ITPL Road
Brookfields, Bangalore - 560037

Accenture Services Pvt Ltd.,Plant 3, Godrej &
Boyce complex, LBS Marg, Vikhroli (W),
Mumbai - 400079.

PLOT NO 47 SY 10 TOWER 1 AND 2ND,
BANGALORE, Karnatka - 560100

EL-90, TTC Industrial Area, MIDC, Mahape.
Navi Mumbai - 400710

3rd Floor, Commercial 1 Office Tower, Wing B,
Kohinoor City, Kirol Road, Kurla West,
Mumbai - 400070

501, 5th Floor, Nitco Bizpark, Plot # - C 19,
Road # 16 U, Wagle Estate, Thane (West)
Mumbai — 400604

“SP Infocity Il Floor, Module 1 No 40, Dr MGR
Salai, Anna Nedunchalai Kandanchavadi,
Perungudi Chennai — 600 096

Tel # 044 2454 3500”

HGS International Services Pvt Ltd, 4th Floor,
Summerville, Junction of 14th & 33rd Road,
Bandra (West), Mumbai - 400 050

Subramanay Arcade, No 12, Bannerghatta
Road, Bangalore - INDIA

4, VVasudeva, 595-A, 16th Road, Bandra,
Mumbai - 400 050

Vodafone Essar House,Peninsula Corporate
Park,Ganaptrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel,
Mumbai - 400013.

“106-107, South City Arcade, South City 1,
Gurgaon - 122001”

SANGHVI HOUSE 18, Mumbai, 400057,
Maharashtra

Ghatkopar Divisional Office 140600, Jyoti
Chamber, 3rd Floor, Khot Lane, Above Bata
Showroom, Ghatkopar (West Mumbai) - 400086

“6th floor, building interface- 7
malad (west), mumbai — 400 064”

“L -10 Green Park Extn,
New Delhi - 110016”

PTI Bldg, Ground flr, 4 Parliament Street, New
Delhi - 110001

“India Life Capital c/o TeamlLease Services 4th
Floor, Raaj Chambers Old Nagardas Road, RK
Paramhans Marg Andheri (East) Mumbai”
#127, Door No. 10, Second Floor 100 Feet Bye
Pass Road, Velachery, Chennai - 600042



oo ottt e

Mynd Solutions Pvt. Ltd  Advisory Services

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

Gurgaon
Delhi

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai

Chennai

Kolkata
Chennai

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai
Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai
Chennai
Bangalore

Mumbai

Page 3 of 4

Manpower Group

Services India Pvt. Ltd.

Dixit Infotech Services
Pvt Ltd

Rupal D Jhaveri

Kotak Mahindra Bank
Ltd

CMS IT Services

Umapathi & Madan

Sarbari Datta

SIFY TECHNOLOGIES
LIMITED

TATA
COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED

Polaris Consulting &
Services Ltd.

Chenoa Information &

Software Services Pvt.

Ltd.

Indian Financial
Technology and Allied
Services (IFTAS)

Newgen Software
Technologies Ltd.

Odyssey Technologies
Ltd

Inspirisys Solutions
Limited a.k.a - Accel
Frontline Limited

Transition Systems (P)
Ltd/Safenet India Pvt.
Ltd.

Netconnect
ADP India Pvt Ltd

BSR AND CO

HINDUJA GLOBAL
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

Manpower
Support

Technology
Support

Advisory Services

Payroll

Technology
Support

Legal Services

Legal Services

Technology
Support

Technology
Support

Technology
Support

Technology
Support

Technology
Support

Technology
Support

Technology
Support

Technology
Support

Technology
Support

Technology
Support
Payroll

Advisory Services

Technology
Support

280 Udyog Vihar | Phase IV | Gurgaon |
Haryana-122001

M-6, Uppal Tower 5-A, 5th Floor, Jasola District
Center, New Delhi 110025

B-505, Commercial-l, Kohinoor City Mall, Kirol
Road, Off LBS, Marg, Kurla(W),

Mumbai - 400 070

22 Rajgir Chambers, 12/14 Shahid Bhagatsingh
Road, Opp old custom house, Mumbai - 400
001

7th floor, Zone 1, Building No.21, Infinity

Park, Off Western Express Highway, Goregaon
Mulund Link Road, Malad (E),

Mumbai - 400097

“CMS House, Plot No. 91, Street No. 7, MIDC,
Marol, Andheri (East), Mumbai — 400 093”

# 14,3rd Floor,Kumbhat Complex,700,
Poonamalle High Road, Aminijikarai,

Chennai- 600029

10, KIRAN SHANKAR ROY RnaD, 2ND FLOOR.
MEZANINE, Kolkata - 700001

2nd Floor, Tidal Park, No.4, Rajiv Gandhi, Salai,
Taramani, Chennai - 600113, India.

Bandra-Kurla Complex , Plot No. C-21 & C-36,
Mumbai

NO 133 50F 5, MUMBAI - 400096

SIGMA BLDG C/8 PLOT NO 22 MIDC,
ANDHERI(MUMBAI) 400093

B2 210 SECOND FLOOR, NEAR CHANDIVALI
STUDIO, MUMBAI, 400072

E 44/13 OKHLA INDUSTRIAL, New Delhi,
110020

A-E 8TH FLOOR, Chennai, 600034, Tamil Nadu

FIRST FLOOR 57 59 61, CHENNAI,
KILPAUK - 600010

Address: 1st Floor, Plot No. 12 A, Sec -125,Distt.
Gautam Budh Nagar, Noida,
UttarPradesh - 201301

NO 33/11 HARI TOWERS HOSUR MAIN ROAD,
Bangalore, Karnataka - 560068

THAMARAI TECH PARK 6TH FLOOR S P PLOT
NO 16 TO 20 AND 20A THIRU VI KA

SOLITAIRE 3RD FLOOR, 139 26 AMAR JYOTHI
LAYOUT

8TH FLOOR 8A AND 8B, SUMMERVILLE 14TH
AND 33RD ROAD, Mumbai



A

64

65

66
67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76
77
78

79

80
81

82

83

84

85

Mumbai SCA AND ASSOCIATES

Mumbai Kotak Mahindra Old
Mutual Life Insurance
Ltd.

Mumbai KPMG

Bangalore R MANJULA

Mumbai Devdhar, Joglekar &
Srinivasan
London PRICE WATER HOUSE

COOPERS LLP

Tamil Nadu  VIRTUSA CONSULTING
SERVICES PRIVATE

LIMITED

Mumbai Sodexo SVC India
Private Limited

Pune Sumati Atre

Noida Walker Chandiok & Co.
LLP

Gurgaon Willis Towers Watson
India Private Limited

Mumbai BCD Travel India Private
Limited

Delhi AWB Logistics (India) Pvt
Ltd

Delhi DMD Advocates

Delhi Jafa & Javali Associates

Bangalore Kochar & Co

Pune Karnik & Karnik

Jaipur Mudit Uppadhya

Chennai Natraj Rao Raghu &
Sundaram Associates

Chennai R & P Partners

Hyderabad  Sujit Sasidharan

Delhi SRCS Legal - Sanjeev
Pathak

Mumbai Wadia Ghandy

Page 4 of 4

Audit

Advisory Services

Advisory Services

Legal Services
Audit

Advisory Services

Advisory Services

Benefits

Legal Services
Advisory Services
Advisory Services
Facility Services
Courier Service

Legal Services
Legal Services
Legal Services

Legal Services

Legal Services
Legal Services

Legal Services

Legal Services

Legal Services

Legal Services

“B-104, Kanakia Zillion, BKC Annexe, LBS/CST
Road Junction Near Kurla Bus Depot, Kurla West
Mumbai - 400070”

2nd Floor Plot C 12 G Block, BKC Bandra E,
Mumbai

LODHA EXCELUS, 1ST FLOOR,APOLLO MILLS
COMPOUND,

Bangalore, Bangalore

503-A, DALAMAL CHAMBERS, NEW MARIN,
Mumbai

Hays Galleria, 1 Hays Lane, London

34, IT Highway, Navalur, Tamil Nadu - 603103

5TH FLOOR B WING, 503 AND 504 Mumbai

Vinayak Apartments 38/18 Erandwane, 10th
Lane, Prabhat Road, Pune - 411004

6th Floor,Plot No 19A,Sector 16A Noida

2ND FLOOR TOWER B, UNITECH BUSINESS
PARK SECTOR 41, Gurgaon

Level 2, B, Wing, Times Square, Andheri Kurla
Road, Marol, Andheri (East), Mumbai 400059

23, Ist Floor, DDA Market,LSC Pushp Vihar
Branch, New Delhi -110062

30 Nizamuddin East, New Delhi
S- 316 Panchsheel Park , New Delhi - 110 017

“201 Prestige Sigma, No. 3 Vittal Mallaya Road
Bangalore 561001

“Purushottam Apartments 1120 Model Colony,
Shivajinagar, Pune - 411016”

4-D-14 Jawahar Nagar, Jaipur - 226010

“148, Lind Line Beach, Haji Nadhar Shah &
Sons Building, Vth Floor Parrys

Chennai - 600001”

“No.1 KRM Towers Harrington Road, Chetpet,
Chennai - 600031”

Rukmini Poori Colony, Behind Spencers, ECIL
post Hyderabad - 500062

“SRCS Legal Chamber No 380, Civil Wing Tis
Hazari Courts Delhi - 110054”

“N.M. Wadia Buildings 123, Mahatma Gandhi
Road Fort, Mumbai - 400001”



