

Sr. No	City	Supplier Name	Nature of work	Supplier Address
1	Mumbai	H M Kataria & Associates	Advisory Services	18-19, SILK HOUSE, 3RD FLOOR, 630, J.S.S. ROAD, GIRGAUM, MARINE LINES (EAST), MUMBAI – 400002
2	Mumbai	Universal Couriers	Courier Service	538 Pimpleshwar Krupa, 5th Floor, Sakharam Pawar Marg, Currey Road, Mumbai – 13
3	Mumbai	Arun Shankar & Associates	Operational Support	Narayan V Shankar, A-314, Bhaveshwar Arcade, <u>L</u> BS Marg, Ghatkopar, Mumbai – 400 086
4	Delhi	Bhambri Chopra & Pushkarna	Operational Support	IIIrd Floor Anand Plaza Plot no2 LSC Sainik Vihar Pitampura Delhi - 110034
5	Mumbai	Blue Dart Express Ltd	Courier Service	Blue Dart Centre, Sahar airport Road Andheri (E) Mumbai – 400099
6	Coimbatore	C Subramanian	Legal Services	No 74,Government Arts College road, Near Kumaran Lodge, Coimbatore - 18
7	Mumbai	Credit Information Bureau Of India Ltd Cibil	Credit Advisory	412-415 Tulsiani Chambers, Nariman Point, Mumbai – 400 021
8	Chennai	M Ajmal Azzath Advocate	Legal Services	E-Type- 10th Street, Sidco Nagar, Villivakkam, Chennai – 600049Off:#1/10
9	Hyderabad	M.Srinivas Reddy	Legal Services	Flat no 202,Satya sai Apartments,Srinivasa Nagar (east), S R Nagar, Hyderabad – 38
10	Mumbai	M.V. Kini & Co	Legal Services	SAVLA CHAMBERS, 40, CAWASJI PATEL STREET, FORT, Mumbai – 400001
11	Lucknow	Neeraj Associates	Legal Services	4/57 Vishal Khand-4, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow – 226010
12	Delhi	Punit K Bhalla	Legal Services	G.F1, Gopala Tower, 25, Rajendra Place, New Delhi – 110 008
13	Kolkata	Sinha And Company	Legal Services	5, Kiran Shankar Roy Rnad, Kolkata - 700001
14	Gurgaon	Eih Limited	Printing services	PLOT NO.22, SEC 5, IMT MANESAR, GURGAON, GURGAON(W), HARYANA
15	Mumbai	P.N.Writer & Co. Pvt. Ltd./ Writer Business Service Pvt Ltd	Record management	Writer House, CTS no. 1377 &1378, Church Road, Marol, Andheri (E) Mumbai – 400059
16	Mumbai	Security Guard Board	Security Services	D-301/E-301 Sanpada Railway Station Complex, Sanpada, Navi Mumbai – 400 705
17	Mumbai	First Advantage Private Limited	Background checks	Interface 7, 1st Floor, Link Road, Malad (W), Mumbai - 400064
18	Gurgaon	Randstad India Limited	Operational Support	2nd Floor, Building 9 A, DLF Cyber City, Phase III, gurgaon - 122002
19	Bangalore	Best Of Breed Software Solutions India Pvt. Ltd	Technology Support	BBSS House 1292 1st Main, 1st Block, BTM 4th Stage, Bangalore – 560 076
20	Mumbai	CMS Info Systems Pvt Ltd	Operational Support	"CMS House, Plot No. 91, Street No. 7, MIDC, Marol, Andheri (East), Mumbai – 400 093"

Sr. No	City	Supplier Name	Nature of work	Supplier Address
21	Mumbai	Cyber Manager Software Services	Operational Support	Cyber Managers Software Services 75,2nd floor, Maker Chambers, Dr.D.N. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001
22	Mumbai	CGI Information Systems and Management Consultants Pvt Ltd	Technology Support	E - CITY, TOWER 2, Bangalore, Karnatka – 560100
23	Bangalore	Minacs Pvt. Ltd./ Concentrix Services India Private Ltd	Technology Support	3rd Floor, Millennium Towers, ITPL Road Brookfields, Bangalore – 560037
24	Mumbai	Accenture Services Pvt Ltd	Technology Support	Accenture Services Pvt Ltd.,Plant 3, Godrej & Boyce complex, LBS Marg, Vikhroli (W), Mumbai – 400079.
25	Bangalore	Infosys Limited/ Edgeverve Systems Limited	Technology Support	PLOT NO 47 SY 10 TOWER 1 AND 2ND, BANGALORE, Karnatka – 560100
26	Mumbai	Faxon Imaging Technologies Ltd	Technology Support	EL-90, TTC Industrial Area, MIDC, Mahape. Navi Mumbai - 400710
27	Mumbai	ALD Automotive	Vehicle Lease	3rd Floor, Commercial 1 Office Tower, Wing B, Kohinoor City, Kirol Road, Kurla West, Mumbai – 400070
28	Mumbai	Tranzlease Holdings (India) Pvt Ltd	Vehicle Lease	501, 5th Floor, Nitco Bizpark, Plot # - C 19, Road # 16 U, Wagle Estate, Thane (West) Mumbai – 400604
29	Chennai	Saksoft Ltd.	Operational Support	"SP Infocity II Floor, Module 1 No 40, Dr MGR Salai, Anna Nedunchalai Kandanchavadi, Perungudi Chennai – 600 096 Tel # 044 2454 3500"
30	Mumbai	HGS International Services Pvt Itd	Advisory Services	HGS International Services Pvt Ltd, 4th Floor, Summerville, Junction of 14th & 33rd Road, Bandra (West), Mumbai – 400 050
31	Mumbai	IBM (NEEMA)	Technology Support	Subramanay Arcade, No 12, Bannerghatta Road, Bangalore - INDIA
32	Mumbai	HGS International Services Pvt Itd	Payroll	4, Vasudeva, 595-A, 16th Road, Bandra, Mumbai – 400 050
33	Mumbai	Vodafone India Ltd	Technology Support	Vodafone Essar House,Peninsula Corporate Park,Ganaptrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400013.
34	Gurgaon	Deneb and Pollux Tour and Travels pvt ltd	Vehicle Lease	"106-107, South City Arcade, South City 1, Gurgaon – 122001"
35	Bangalore	Wipro Ltd (Symphony)	Technology Support	SANGHVI HOUSE 18, Mumbai, 400057, Maharashtra
36	Mumbai	New India Assurance	Insurance	Ghatkopar Divisional Office 140600, Jyoti Chamber, 3rd Floor, Khot Lane, Above Bata Showroom, Ghatkopar (West Mumbai) – 400086
37	Mumbai	Bharti Airtel	Technology Support	"6th floor, building interface- 7 malad (west), mumbai – 400 064"
38	Delhi	Mercury Car Rentals Limited (AVIS)	Vehicle Lease	"L -10 Green Park Extn, New Delhi – 110016"
39	Delhi	CBRE	Facility Services	PTI Bldg, Ground flr, 4 Parliament Street, New Delhi - 110001
40	Mumbai	India Life Capital Pvt Ltd	Advisory Services	"India Life Capital c/o TeamLease Services 4th Floor, Raaj Chambers Old Nagardas Road, RK Paramhans Marg Andheri (East) Mumbai"
41	Chennai	Kalyanasundaram & Associates	Audit	#127, Door No. 10, Second Floor 100 Feet Bye Pass Road, Velachery, Chennai – 600042

Sr. No	City	Supplier Name	Nature of work	Supplier Address
42	Gurgaon	Mynd Solutions Pvt. Ltd	Advisory Services	280 Udyog Vihar Phase IV Gurgaon Haryana-122001
43	Delhi	Manpower Group Services India Pvt. Ltd.	Manpower Support	M-6, Uppal Tower 5-A, 5th Floor, Jasola District Center, New Delhi 110025
44	Mumbai	Dixit Infotech Services Pvt Ltd	Technology Support	B-505, Commercial-I, Kohinoor City Mall, Kirol Road, Off LBS, Marg, Kurla(W), Mumbai - 400 070
45	Mumbai	Rupal D Jhaveri	Advisory Services	22 Rajgir Chambers, 12/14 Shahid Bhagatsingh Road, Opp old custom house, Mumbai - 400 001
46	Mumbai	Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd	Payroll	7th floor, Zone 1, Building No.21, Infinity Park, Off Western Express Highway, Goregaon Mulund Link Road, Malad (E), Mumbai - 400097
47	Mumbai	CMS IT Services	Technology Support	"CMS House, Plot No. 91, Street No. 7, MIDC, Marol, Andheri (East), Mumbai – 400 093"
48	Chennai	Umapathi & Madan	Legal Services	# 14,3rd Floor,Kumbhat Complex,700, Poonamalle High Road, Aminijikarai, Chennai- 600029
49	Kolkata	Sarbari Datta	Legal Services	10, KIRAN SHANKAR ROY RnaD, 2ND FLOOR. MEZANINE, Kolkata – 700001
50	Chennai	SIFY TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	Technology Support	2nd Floor, Tidal Park, No.4, Rajiv Gandhi, Salai, Taramani, Chennai – 600113, India.
51	Mumbai	TATA COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	Technology Support	Bandra-Kurla Complex , Plot No. C-21 & C-36, Mumbai
52	Mumbai	Polaris Consulting & Services Ltd.	Technology Support	NO 133 50F 5, MUMBAI – 400096
53	Mumbai	Chenoa Information & Software Services Pvt. Ltd.	Technology Support	SIGMA BLDG C/8 PLOT NO 22 MIDC, ANDHERI(MUMBAI) 400093
54	Mumbai	Indian Financial Technology and Allied Services (IFTAS)	Technology Support	B2 210 SECOND FLOOR, NEAR CHANDIVALI STUDIO, MUMBAI, 400072
55	Mumbai	Newgen Software Technologies Ltd.	Technology Support	E 44/13 OKHLA INDUSTRIAL, New Delhi, 110020
56	Mumbai	Odyssey Technologies Ltd	Technology Support	A-E 8TH FLOOR, Chennai, 600034, Tamil Nadu
57	Mumbai	Inspirisys Solutions Limited a.k.a - Accel Frontline Limited	Technology Support	FIRST FLOOR 57 59 61, CHENNAI, KILPAUK – 600010
58	Mumbai	Transition Systems (P) Ltd/Safenet India Pvt. Ltd.	Technology Support	Address: 1st Floor, Plot No. 12 A, Sec -125,Distt. Gautam Budh Nagar, Noida, UttarPradesh - 201301
59	Mumbai	Netconnect	Technology Support	NO 33/11 HARI TOWERS HOSUR MAIN ROAD, Bangalore, Karnataka – 560068
60	Chennai	ADP India Pvt Ltd	Payroll	THAMARAI TECH PARK 6TH FLOOR S P PLOT NO 16 TO 20 AND 20A THIRU VI KA
61	Bangalore	BSR AND CO	Advisory Services	SOLITAIRE 3RD FLOOR, 139 26 AMAR JYOTHI LAYOUT
62	Mumbai	HINDUJA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED	Technology Support	8TH FLOOR 8A AND 8B, SUMMERVILLE 14TH AND 33RD ROAD, Mumbai

Sr. No	City	Supplier Name	Nature of work	Supplier Address
63	Mumbai	SCA AND ASSOCIATES	Audit	"B-104, Kanakia Zillion, BKC Annexe, LBS/CST Road Junction Near Kurla Bus Depot, Kurla West Mumbai - 400070"
64	Mumbai	Kotak Mahindra Old Mutual Life Insurance Ltd.	Advisory Services	2nd Floor Plot C 12 G Block, BKC Bandra E, Mumbai
65	Mumbai	KPMG	Advisory Services	LODHA EXCELUS, 1ST FLOOR, APOLLO MILLS COMPOUND,
66	Bangalore	R MANJULA	Legal Services	Bangalore, Bangalore
67	Mumbai	Devdhar, Joglekar & Srinivasan	Audit	503-A, DALAMAL CHAMBERS, NEW MARIN, Mumbai
68	London	PRICE WATER HOUSE COOPERS LLP	Advisory Services	Hays Galleria, 1 Hays Lane, London
69	Tamil Nadu	VIRTUSA CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	Advisory Services	34, IT Highway, Navalur, Tamil Nadu - 603103
70	Mumbai	Sodexo SVC India Private Limited	Benefits	5TH FLOOR B WING, 503 AND 504 Mumbai
71	Pune	Sumati Atre	Legal Services	Vinayak Apartments 38/18 Erandwane, 10th Lane, Prabhat Road, Pune - 411004
72	Noida	Walker Chandiok & Co. LLP	Advisory Services	6th Floor,Plot No 19A,Sector 16A Noida
73	Gurgaon	Willis Towers Watson India Private Limited	Advisory Services	2ND FLOOR TOWER B, UNITECH BUSINESS PARK SECTOR 41, Gurgaon
74	Mumbai	BCD Travel India Private Limited	Facility Services	Level 2, B, Wing, Times Square, Andheri Kurla Road, Marol, Andheri (East), Mumbai 400059
75	Delhi	AWB Logistics (India) Pvt Ltd	Courier Service	23, Ist Floor, DDA Market,LSC Pushp Vihar Branch, New Delhi -110062
76	Delhi	DMD Advocates	Legal Services	30 Nizamuddin East, New Delhi
77	Delhi	Jafa & Javali Associates	Legal Services	S- 316 Panchsheel Park , New Delhi - 110 017
78	Bangalore	Kochar & Co	Legal Services	"201 Prestige Sigma, No. 3 Vittal Mallaya Road Bangalore 561001"
79	Pune	Karnik & Karnik	Legal Services	"Purushottam Apartments 1120 Model Colony, Shivajinagar, Pune - 411016"
80	Jaipur	Mudit Uppadhya	Legal Services	4-D-14 Jawahar Nagar, Jaipur – 226010
81	Chennai	Natraj Rao Raghu & Sundaram Associates	Legal Services	"148, Lind Line Beach, Haji Nadhar Shah & Sons Building, Vth Floor Parrys Chennai – 600001"
82	Chennai	R & P Partners	Legal Services	"No.1 KRM Towers Harrington Road, Chetpet, Chennai – 600031"
83	Hyderabad	Sujit Sasidharan	Legal Services	Rukmini Poori Colony, Behind Spencers, ECIL post Hyderabad – 500062
84	Delhi	SRCS Legal - Sanjeev Pathak	Legal Services	"SRCS Legal Chamber No 380, Civil Wing Tis Hazari Courts Delhi - 110054"
85	Mumbai	Wadia Ghandy	Legal Services	"N.M. Wadia Buildings 123, Mahatma Gandhi Road Fort, Mumbai - 400001"